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David Adams, NYS DEC 
625 Broadway, Floor 5 
Albany, NY 12233 
518-402-8902 
djadams@gw.dec.state.ny.us 
 
Katherine Alben, NYS Department of Health 
Empire State Plaza, PO Box 509 
Albany, NY 12201 
518-473-0774 
alben@wadsworth.org 
 
Eric Ammerman 
Monroe County Department of Health 
111 Westfall Road, Room 1016 
Rochester, NY 14620 
585-274-6093 
eammerman@monroecounty.gov 
 
Greg Andraso, Gannon University 
ANDRASO@gannon.edu 
 
Ian Barker, University of Guelph 
Guelph, ON N1G 2W1 
519-824-4120 x54666 
ibarker@ovc.uoguelph.ca 
 
Lori Boughton 
PA DEP, Office of the Great Lakes 
lboughton@state.pa.us 
 
John Cingolani, Pennsylvania Sea Grant 
5091 Station Road 
Erie, PA 16563 
814-898-6420 
jkc140@psu.edu 
 
John Cooper 
Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources 
659 Exeter Road 
London, ON N6E 1L3 
519-873-4613 
john.cooper@mnr.gov.on.ca 

Jerry Covert 
12786 Forest Drive 
Edinboro, PA 16412 
817-449-9362 
 
Anne DeSarro 
DCNR- Presque Isle State Park  
presqueislesic@state.pa.us 
 
Helen Domske, New York Sea Grant 
229 Jarvis Hall 
Buffalo, NY 14260 
716-645-3610 
hmd4@cornell.edu 
 
Doug Ebert, Erie County Health Department 
606 West 2nd Street 
Erie, PA 16507 
814-451-6745 
c-debert@state.pa.us 
 
Don Einhouse, NYS DEC 
178 Point Drive North 
Dunkirk, NY 14048 
716-366-0228 
dweinhou@gw.dec.state.ny.us 
 
Laura Frost, Gannon University 
726 West 2nd Street 
Erie, PA 16507 
814-874-3714 
 
John Gannon, International Joint Commission 
100 Ouellette Avenue 
Windsor, ON  
519-257-6711 
 
Hank Garmen 
PA DEP 
 
Sandra George, Environment Canada 
687 Lakeshore Road 
Burlington, ON L7R 4A6 
905-336-6284 
Sandra.E.George@ec.gc.ca 
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Rod Getchell, Cornell University 
C5-125 VMC 
Ithaca, NY 14853 
607-253-3393 
rgg4@cornell.edu 
 
Mark Gorman 
230 Chestnut Street 
Meadville, PA 16335 
814-332-6072 
 
Jim Grazio, PA DEP 
230 Chestnut Street 
Meadville, PA 16335 
814-332-6677 
jagrazio@state.pa.us 
 
Jennifer Hill, PA DEP 
230 Chestnut Street 
Meadville, PA 16335 
814-332-6945 
 
Shane Hoachlander 
R.D. #2, Box 140 
Corry, PA 16407 
814-664-8867 
 
Bob Hoskin, Army Corps of Engineers 
1205 Kinzua Road 
Warren, PA 16365 
814-726-1241 
Robert.Hoskin@lrp.usace.army.mil 
 
Charles Knauf  
Monroe County Department of Health 
111 Westfall Road 
Rochester, NY 14620 
585-288-3303 
cknauf@mc.rocherter.lib.ny.us 
 
Dick Kubiak 
Erie County Coalition 
 
Harry Leslie, DCRN - Presque Isle State Park 
P.O Box 8570 
Erie, PA 16505 
814-833-7424 
hleslie@state.pa.us 

Frank Lichtkoppler, Ohio Sea Grant 
99 East Erie Street 
Painesville, OH 44077 
440-350-2267 
flichtkoppler@lakecountyohio.org 
 
Gerry Mackie, University of Guleph 
gmackie@uoguelph 
 
Tom Marks, Southtowns Walleye Association 
7004 Waring Circle 
Derby, NY 14047 
716-947-9350 
tommarkf@verizon.net 
 
Marti Martz 
5091 Station Road 
Erie, PA 16563 
814-898-6420 
 
Richard Moccia, University of Guleph 
Ontario, Canada N1G 2WI 
519-824-4420 
rmoccia@uoguelph.ca 
 
Mike Mumau, DCNR- Presque Isle State Park  
PO Box 8510 
Erie, PA 16505 
814-833-7424 
mmumau@state.pa.us 
 
Chuck Murray 
Pennsylvania Fish and Boat Commission 
ckmurray@erie.net 
 
Randy Neyer, DCNR- Presque Isle State Park 
Ranature@aol.com 
 
Eric Obert, Pennsylvania Sea Grant 
5091 Station Road 
Erie, PA 16563 
814-898-6420 
eco1@psu.edu 
 
Diane Oleson, New York Sea Grant 
Morgan II, SUNY Brockport 
Brockport, NY 14420 
585-395-2638 
djo5@cornell.edu 
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Ray Vaughan, NYS Attorney General's Office Sean Rafferty, Pennsylvania Sea Grant 
Buffalo, NY 14202 5091 Station Road 
716-853-8478 Erie, PA 16563 
 814-898-6358 
Bob Wellington sdr138@psu.edu 
Erie County Health Department  
606 West 2nd Street Jeff Robinson, Canadian Wildlife Service 
Erie, PA 16507 465 Gideon Dr., P.O. Box 490 
814-451-6772 London, ON N6P 1Z7 
c-rwelling@state.pa.us 519-472-6695 
 jeff.robinson@ec.gc.ca 
Elizabeth Wright  
Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources Ken Roblee, NYS DEC 
659 Exeter Road 270 Michigan Avenue 
London, ON N6E 1L3 Buffalo, NY 14202 
519-873-4611 716-851-7036 
elizabeth.wright@mnr.gov.on.ca kjroblee@gw.dec.state.ny.us 
  
Adam Yule Jeff Ruetter, Ohio Sea Grant 
University of Guelph 1314 Kinnear Road 
Guelph, ON N1G 2W1 Columbus, OH 43212 
519-826-4120 ext. 56964 614-292-8949 
ayule@uoguelph.ca reutter.1@osu.edu 
  
Rich Zimar Renea Ruffing, Penn State University 
NYS DEC Room G, Fergunson Bldg. 
178 Point Drive North University Park, PA 16669 
Dunkirk, NY 14048 814-667-2276 
716-366-0228 rar155@psu.edu 

 
Ed Sander, Great Lakes Fishery Commission 
368 Titus Avenue 
Rochester, NY 14617-3816 
585-544-1830 
esander@rochester.rr.com 
 
Dave Skellie, Pennsylvania Sea Grant 
5091 Station Road 
Erie, PA 16563 
814-898-6420 
dus18@psu.edu 
 
Lane Smith, New York Sea Grant 
121 Discovery Hall, Stony Brook University 
Stony Brook, NY 11794 
631-632-6905 
Lane.Smith@stonybrook.edu 
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